
CONSOLIDATED HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY BOARD 
NAME  DISCIPLINE APPOINTED EXPIRES 

Vacant 

 

 

Psychiatrist   

Mickey Luker 

P.O. Box 2232 

Cullowhee, NC  28723 

mickeyluker@jacksonnc.org 

828-508-4952 

County 

Commissioner 

05-07-2018 Term of 

Office 

Dr. Nathan Roth 

Western Carolina University 

McKee GG54 

Cullowhee, NC  28723 

nproth@email.wcu.edu 

828-227-3368 

Psychologist 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Dr. Thomas Turrentine 

70 Westcare Drive, Suite 403 

Sylva, NC  28779 

turrentine@msn.com 

 

Optometrist 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Dr. William Mobley 

1388 Cullowhee Forest Road 

Cullowhee, NC  28723 

mobleyw@outlook.com 

828-743-3507 

Physician  05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Kim Cowan 

93 Eastgate Drive 

Sylva, NC  28779 

kimseycowan@gmail.com 

828-586-4605 

Pharmacist 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Vacant 

 

 

 

 

Engineer 05-07-2018 
Fill unexpired term 

of J. DeWeese 

06-01-2022 

Dr. David McGuire 

45 King Street  

Sylva, NC  28779 

office@davidmcguire.com 

828-631-3283 

Dentist 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Dr. Doug Homolka 

855 Hwy 64 West 

Cashiers, NC  28717 

cashvillagevet@aol.com 

828-508-2704  

Veterinarian 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 
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Dana Tucker 

343 Workman Road 

Sylva, NC  28717 

dtucker@jcpsmail.org 

828-506-2278 

Social Worker 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Kim Woodard 

70 Airy Lane 

Sylva, NC  28779 

berlyjo18@gmail.com 

828-586-3283 

Registered Nurse  05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Kathy Farmer - CHAIR 

95 Heirloom Drive 

Sylva, NC  28779 

kathlynjfarmer@gmail.com 

828-507-7679 

Consumer 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Debbie Stanley 

75 Addie Cemetery Road 

Sylva, NC  28779 

tdstanley@yahoo.com 

828-226-2662 

Consumer 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Charles Wolfe – VICE CHAIR 

P.O. Box 368 

Sylva, NC  28779 

charles@charleswwolfe.com 

828-506-2896 

Consumer 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Sherry Rogers 

194 Garret Lane 

Sylva, NC  28779 

sjmcclure63@yahoo.com 

828-507-1446 

Consumer 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Sue Evans 

694 Grand Vista Drive 

Sylva, NC  28779 

Evans.sue53@yahoo.com 

828-508-2557 

Consumer 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

Dr. Cliff Faull 

83 Meadow View Drive 

Sylva, NC  28779 

cefaull@yahoo.com 

828-506-0078 

Consumer 05-07-2018 06-01-2022 

 

Members serve 4-year terms for a maximum of 8 years  
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